3/ 4" Grade Girls MMYBL 2015-16 GAME SCHEDULE
Any issues with gym access or anything else: Trinity Contact: Bob Neighoff 443-812-3057.

Inclement weather line: 410-313-6827 (see below for more details)

Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
Sat 12/5/2015 1:00 PM Trinity 4G OLPH 4g Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015 2:00 PM St. Louis 3g2 Trinity 4G Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015 3:00 PM RSPS 3G St. Louis 3g1 Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015 4:00 PM St. Louis 4G RSPS 4G Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015 5:00 PM Trinity 3G OLPH 3G Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015 1:00 PM St. Louis 4G Trinity 4G Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015 2:00 PM Trinity 3G St. Louis 4G Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015 3:00 PM OLPH 4g RSPS 4G Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015 4:00 PM St. Louis 3g2 RSPS 3G Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015 5:00 PM St. Louis 3g1 OLPH 3G Trinity
12/19/2015 No Games No Games
12/26/2015 No Games No Games
1/2/2015 No Games No Games
Sat 1/9/2016 1:00 PM St. Louis 3g1 Trinity 3G Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016 2:00 PM OLPH 3G St. Louis 3g2 Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016 3:00 PM OLPH 4g St. Louis 4G Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016 4:00 PM OLPH 4g RSPS 3G Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016 5:00 PM RSPS 4G Trinity 4G Trinity
Sat 1/16/2016 1:00 PM OLPH 4g Trinity 4G Trinity
Sat 1/16/2016 2:00 PM Trinity 3G OLPH 3G Trinity

Sat 1/16/2016 3:00 PM RSPS 3G St. Louis 4G Trinity



Sat 1/16/2016

Sat 1/16/2016

Sat 1/23/2016

Sat 1/23/2016

Sat 1/23/2016

Sat 1/23/2016

Sat 1/23/2016

1/30/2015

Sat 2/6/2015

Sat 2/6/2015

Sat 2/6/2015

Sat 2/6/2015

Sat 2/6/2015

Sat 2/13/2015

Sat 2/13/2015

Sat 2/13/2015

Sat 2/13/2015

Sat 2/13/2015

Sat 2/20/2015

Sat 2/20/2015

Sat 2/20/2015

Sat 2/20/2015

Sat 2/20/2015

Sat 2/27/2015

Sat 2/27/2015

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

St. Louis 3g1

St. Louis 3g2

Trinity 4G
St. Louis 3g2
OLPH 3G
OLPH 4g

RSPS 3G

No Games

RSPS 3G
St. Louis 3g1
OLPH 3G
OLPH 3G

Trinity 3G

St. Louis 3g1
St. Louis 4G
OLPH 3G

St. Louis 3g2

RSPS 4G

Trinity 4G
RSPS 4G
OLPH 3G

St. Louis 3g2

Trinity 3G

Trinity 3G

OLPH 3G

RSPS 4G

Trinity 3G

St. Louis 3G2
St. Louis 3g1
RSPS 4G

St. Louis 4G

Trinity 3G

No Games

Trinity 4G
St. Louis 4G
St. Louis 3g2
OLPH 4g

RSPS 4G

Trinity 3G
OLPH 4g
RSPS 3G
RSPS 3G

Trinity 4G

OLPH 4g
St. Louis 4G
RSPS 3G
St. Louis 3g1

St. Louis 3g1

RSPS 3G

St. Louis 3g1

Trinity

Trinity

Trinity
Trinity
Trinity
Trinity

Trinity

Trinity
Trinity
Trinity
Trinity

Trinity

Trinity
Trinity
Trinity
Trinity

Trinity

Trinity
Trinity
Trinity
Trinity

Trinity

Trinity

Trinity



Sat 2/27/2015 3:00 PM St. Louis 3g2 RSPS 4G Trinity
Sat 2/27/2015 4:00 PM RSPS 4G OLPH 4g Trinity
Sat 2/27/2015 5:00 PM Trinity 4G St. Louis 4G Trinity

In case of bad weather this season, each MMYBL family should check the Inclement Weather Hotline: (410) 313-6827. Please check the hotline
before heading out to school gyms for either team practices or games in case of closures.

If bad weather early in the morning - always call the Inclement Weather Hotline to determine if schools are open before heading out to
the first game. If there's no recent Hotline update, the schools are open and games will be played. However, if during the day a Snow
Emergency is put into effect for Howard County, all schools will close and this will be reflected on the Hotline message. Games in progress
will be allowed to finish, but no new games will be allowed to start. Once closed, the schools remain closed the entire remainder of that
day for all activities. Each new day is handled separately. If schools are closed on Saturday, it doesn't necessarily mean they will remain
closed on Sunday. Again, always check the Inclement Weather Hotline: (410) 313-6827 for the most up-to-date information.

Once schools close, all practices are canceled. If there is a school delay (2 hour opening delay) team practices are on schedule as long at
the school does NOT later let out early. If schools are let out early, the school will close for the remainder of the day and practices will be
canceled. Either way, always check the Inclement Weather Hotline: (410) 313-6827.

If Howard County Schools are open, MMYBL Basketball practices will be held and games will be played. On Inclement Weather days,
unless individual parish ministry overrules due to unforeseen events, the Hotline information is the final word - (410) 313-6827.



