3^{rd} / 4^{th} Grade Girls MMYBL 2015-16 GAME SCHEDULE Any issues with gym access or anything else: Trinity Contact: Bob Neighoff 443-812-3057. Inclement weather line: 410-313-6827 (see below for more details)

Date	Time	Home Team	Away Team	Field
Sat 12/5/2015	1:00 PM	Trinity 4G	OLPH 4g	Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015	2:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	Trinity 4G	Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015	3:00 PM	RSPS 3G	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015	4:00 PM	St. Louis 4G	RSPS 4G	Trinity
Sat 12/5/2015	5:00 PM	Trinity 3G	OLPH 3G	Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015	1:00 PM	St. Louis 4G	Trinity 4G	Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015	2:00 PM	Trinity 3G	St. Louis 4G	Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015	3:00 PM	OLPH 4g	RSPS 4G	Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015	4:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	RSPS 3G	Trinity
Sat 12/12/2015	5:00 PM	St. Louis 3g1	OLPH 3G	Trinity
12/19/2015		No Games	No Games	
12/26/2015		No Games	No Games	
1/2/2015		No Games	No Games	
17272013		no dunes	no dames	
Sat 1/9/2016	1:00 PM	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity 3G	Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016	2:00 PM	OLPH 3G	St. Louis 3g2	Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016	3:00 PM	OLPH 4g	St. Louis 4G	Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016	4:00 PM	OLPH 4g	RSPS 3G	Trinity
Sat 1/9/2016	5:00 PM	RSPS 4G	Trinity 4G	Trinity
Sat 1/16/2016	1:00 PM	OLPH 4g	Trinity 4G	Trinity
Sat 1/16/2016	2:00 PM	Trinity 3G	OLPH 3G	Trinity
Sat 1/16/2016	3:00 PM	RSPS 3G	St. Louis 4G	Trinity

Sat 1/16/2016	4:00 PM	St. Louis 3g1	RSPS 4G	Trinity
Sat 1/16/2016	5:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	Trinity 3G	Trinity
Sat 1/23/2016	1:00 PM	Trinity 4G	St. Louis 3G2	Trinity
Sat 1/23/2016	2:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity
Sat 1/23/2016	3:00 PM	OLPH 3G	RSPS 4G	Trinity
Sat 1/23/2016	4:00 PM	OLPH 4g	St. Louis 4G	Trinity
Sat 1/23/2016	5:00 PM	RSPS 3G	Trinity 3G	Trinity
1/30/2015		No Games	No Games	
Sat 2/6/2015	1:00 PM	RSPS 3G	Trinity 4G	Trinity
Sat 2/6/2015	2:00 PM	St. Louis 3g1	St. Louis 4G	Trinity
Sat 2/6/2015	3:00 PM	OLPH 3G	St. Louis 3g2	Trinity
Sat 2/6/2015	4:00 PM	OLPH 3G	OLPH 4g	Trinity
Sat 2/6/2015	5:00 PM	Trinity 3G	RSPS 4G	Trinity
Sat 2/13/2015	1:00 PM	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity 3G	Trinity
Sat 2/13/2015	2:00 PM	St. Louis 4G	OLPH 4g	Trinity
Sat 2/13/2015	3:00 PM	OLPH 3G	RSPS 3G	Trinity
Sat 2/13/2015	4:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	RSPS 3G	Trinity
Sat 2/13/2015	5:00 PM	RSPS 4G	Trinity 4G	Trinity
Sat 2/20/2015	1:00 PM	Trinity 4G	OLPH 4g	Trinity
Sat 2/20/2015	2:00 PM	RSPS 4G	St. Louis 4G	Trinity
Sat 2/20/2015	3:00 PM	OLPH 3G	RSPS 3G	Trinity
Sat 2/20/2015	4:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity
Sat 2/20/2015	5:00 PM	Trinity 3G	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity
Sat 2/27/2015	1:00 PM	Trinity 3G	RSPS 3G	Trinity
Sat 2/27/2015	2:00 PM	OLPH 3G	St. Louis 3g1	Trinity

Sat 2/27/2015	3:00 PM	St. Louis 3g2	RSPS 4G	Trinity
Sat 2/27/2015	4:00 PM	RSPS 4G	OLPH 4g	Trinity
Sat 2/27/2015	5:00 PM	Trinity 4G	St. Louis 4G	Trinity

In case of bad weather this season, each MMYBL family should check the Inclement Weather Hotline: (410) 313-6827. Please check the hotline before heading out to school gyms for either team practices or games in case of closures.

If bad weather early in the morning - always call the Inclement Weather Hotline to determine if schools are open before heading out to the first game. If there's no recent Hotline update, the schools are open and games will be played. However, if during the day a Snow Emergency is put into effect for Howard County, all schools will close and this will be reflected on the Hotline message. Games in progress will be allowed to finish, but no new games will be allowed to start. Once closed, the schools remain closed the entire remainder of that day for all activities. Each new day is handled separately. If schools are closed on Saturday, it doesn't necessarily mean they will remain closed on Sunday. Again, always check the Inclement Weather Hotline: (410) 313-6827 for the most up-to-date information.

Once schools close, all practices are canceled. If there is a school delay (2 hour opening delay) team practices are on schedule as long at the school does NOT later let out early. If schools are let out early, the school will close for the remainder of the day and practices will be canceled. Either way, always check the Inclement Weather Hotline: (410) 313-6827.

If Howard County Schools are open, MMYBL Basketball practices will be held and games will be played. On Inclement Weather days, unless individual parish ministry overrules due to unforeseen events, the Hotline information is the final word - (410) 313-6827.